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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Honeywood Ave

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 35:00pm ET

Lot

0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396

Title

Framed Photographs

Espon All In One Printer

Print And Mirror Lot

Winter Coats

Computer Chair And Shelving Unit

Computer Corner Desk With Hutch And Floor
Lamp

Mirror

Trumpet And Recorder
Roxton Corner Shelf
Picture Frame Lot
Handmade Pottery
Decorative Lot
Collection Of Glasses
Decorative Lot
Wedgwood Vase And More
Crystal And Glass

Tea Cups And Saucers
Ceramic Lot

Roxton Cabinet

Roxton Cabinet

Roxton Cabinet
Decorative Lot

DVD Player, Denon AmFm Stereo Receiver
Handmade Pottery Lot
Pottery Planters
Decorative Vases
Candle Lot

Plant Lot

Glassware Lot
Handmade Pottery Lot
Coffee Press And More
Kitchen Lot
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Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 10 1:00pm ET

Lot

0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429

Title

Vintage Wooden High Chair
Gold Table Set

Roxton Solid Maple Buffet And Hutch
Stationary And Linens

Wicket Baskets And Flower Arrangements
Fireplace Iron Set

Deacons Bench

Art Print And Mardi Gras Mask
Coffee Table And More
Paradigm Stereo Speakers
Assorted Baby Items

Stickley Solid Oak Credenza
Pillow Lot

Home Canning Lot

Green Grouping Lot

Coffee Making Appliances
Appliance Lot

Tempo Elliptical Machine

2 Photographs and Oil On Canvas
Plant Stand And More

Robert Bateman Print

Picture Frames

Assorted Toys

Tom Thomson Print

Sports Collectibles

Floral Pictures

Roxton Cabinet

Art Prints

Pool Table Accessories

Robert Bateman Print

Pool Table And Area Carpet
Christmas Wrapping

Bombay Company Planters



Lot

0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472

Title

Loveseat And Chair

Headboard and Footboard
Headboard and Footboard

Mirror Stand And Mirrors

Mixed Outdoor Lot

Roxton Solid Maple Highboy
Storage Lot

CD Caollection

Roxton Solid Maple Rocker And Floor Lamp
Large Collection Of DVDs
Bathroom Decor Lot

Vintage Doll Baby Buggy With Dall
Roxton Solid Maple Desk
Mastercraft Fans And Table Lamp
Kodak Carousel Projector And Screen
Tool Lot and Pegboard
Woodworking Tool Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Tool Lot

Assorted Games

Christmas Decorations

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Handmade Pottery Lot

Rough Wood Shelving

Wood Shelving

Rough Wood Shelves

Rough Wood Shelves

Oak Veneer Shelves With Contents
Picnic Bench And Umbrella
Assorted Planters

Patio Table and Chairs

Wrought Iron Garden Ornaments
Orange Tree And Planter

Garden Ornaments
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Lot

0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484

04/26/24 04:23:05

Title

Garden Lot

Ladder Lot

Metal Step Ladder And Dolly
Maytag Refrigerator

Tradesmen Workbench

Gas Powered Trimmer And Weed Wacker
Gas Lawn Mower

Wheel Barrow

Green House And More

Black Ash wood For Wainscoting
Art

Carpet
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by
buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers,
packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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