Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Honeywood Ave

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 3 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 10 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0365	Framed Photographs	0397	Vintage Wooden High Chair
0366	Espon All In One Printer	0398	Gold Table Set
0367	Print And Mirror Lot	0399	Roxton Solid Maple Buffet And Hutch
0368	Winter Coats	0400	Stationary And Linens
0369	Computer Chair And Shelving Unit	0401	Wicket Baskets And Flower Arrangements
0370	Computer Corner Desk With Hutch And Floor	0402	Fireplace Iron Set
	Lamp	0403	Deacons Bench
	Mirror	0404	Art Print And Mardi Gras Mask
	Trumpet And Recorder	0405	Coffee Table And More
	Roxton Corner Shelf	0406	Paradigm Stereo Speakers
	Picture Frame Lot	0407	Assorted Baby Items
	Handmade Pottery	0408	Stickley Solid Oak Credenza
	Decorative Lot	0409	Pillow Lot
	Collection Of Glasses	0410	Home Canning Lot
	Decorative Lot	0411	Green Grouping Lot
	Wedgwood Vase And More	0412	Coffee Making Appliances
	Crystal And Glass	0413	Appliance Lot
	Tea Cups And Saucers	0414	Tempo Elliptical Machine
	Ceramic Lot	0415	2 Photographs and Oil On Canvas
	Roxton Cabinet	0416	Plant Stand And More
	Roxton Cabinet	0417	Robert Bateman Print
	Roxton Cabinet	0418	Picture Frames
	Decorative Lot	0419	Assorted Toys
	DVD Player, Denon AmFm Stereo Receiver	0420	Tom Thomson Print
	Handmade Pottery Lot	0421	Sports Collectibles
	Pottery Planters	0422	Floral Pictures
	Decorative Vases	0423	Roxton Cabinet
	Candle Lot	0424	Art Prints
0392	Plant Lot	0425	Pool Table Accessories
0393	Glassware Lot	0426	Robert Bateman Print
	Handmade Pottery Lot	0427	Pool Table And Area Carpet
	Coffee Press And More	0428	Christmas Wrapping
0396	Kitchen Lot	0429	Bombay Company Planters

Lot	Title
0430	Loveseat And Chair
0431	Headboard and Footboard
0432	Headboard and Footboard
0433	Mirror Stand And Mirrors
0434	Mixed Outdoor Lot
0435	Roxton Solid Maple Highboy
0436	Storage Lot
0437	CD Collection
0438	Roxton Solid Maple Rocker And Floor Lamp
0439	Large Collection Of DVDs
0440	Bathroom Decor Lot
0441	Vintage Doll Baby Buggy With Doll
0442	Roxton Solid Maple Desk
0443	Mastercraft Fans And Table Lamp
0444	Kodak Carousel Projector And Screen
0445	Tool Lot and Pegboard
0446	Woodworking Tool Lot
0447	Misc Tool Lot
0448	Tool Lot
0449	Assorted Games
0450	Christmas Decorations
0451	Handmade Pottery Lot
0452	Handmade Pottery Lot
0453	Handmade Pottery Lot
0454	Handmade Pottery Lot
0455	Handmade Pottery Lot
0456	Handmade Pottery Lot
0457	Handmade Pottery Lot
0458	Handmade Pottery Lot
0459	Handmade Pottery Lot
0460	Handmade Pottery Lot
0461	Handmade Pottery Lot
0462	Rough Wood Shelving
0463	Wood Shelving
0464	Rough Wood Shelves
0465	Rough Wood Shelves
0466	Oak Veneer Shelves With Contents
0467	Picnic Bench And Umbrella
0468	Assorted Planters

0469 Patio Table and Chairs

0471 Orange Tree And Planter

0472 Garden Ornaments

0470 Wrought Iron Garden Ornaments

Lot	Title
0473	Garden Lot
0474	Ladder Lot
0475	Metal Step Ladder And Dolly
0476	Maytag Refrigerator
0477	Tradesmen Workbench
0478	Gas Powered Trimmer And Weed Wacker
0479	Gas Lawn Mower
0480	Wheel Barrow
0481	Green House And More
0482	Black Ash wood For Wainscoting
0483	Art
0484	Carpet

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com